
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill No. 605 by Representative Landry

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 11, after "terms;" delete the remainder of the line

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, at the beginning of line 12, delete "therapy;"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 4, line 13, after "treatment" delete the remainder of the line

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 4, at the beginning of line 14, delete "without a person's consent"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 4, line 20, after "identity" insert a period "." and delete the remainder of the line and
11 delete line 21 in its entirety

12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13 On page 4, at the end of line 23, insert a period "."

14 AMENDMENT NO. 7

15 On page 4, delete line 24 in its entirety

16 AMENDMENT NO. 8

17 On page 4, line 27, after "gender" insert a period "." and delete the remainder of the line

18 AMENDMENT NO. 9

19 On page 5, line 10, after "request" insert a period "." and delete the remainder of the line and
20 delete line 11 in its entirety

21 AMENDMENT NO. 10

22 On page 5, delete lines 26 through 29 in their entirety and on page 6, delete lines 1 through
23 3 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:

24 "B. If a healthcare provider violates the prohibition provided in Subsection
25 A of this Section, the agency, board, or commission that licenses the healthcare
26 provider may take any disciplinary action against him as authorized for that violation
27 by the applicable provisions of this Title."